

## www.lakeeriediamonds.com

Lake Erie Diamonds

Girls Fastpitch Softball

## ~ 2024-2025 SPONSOR FORM ~

Lake Erie Diamonds is a fast pitch softball organization that originated in Harborcreek but now includes surrounding counties. The organization's goal is to offer our young women a competitive athletic experience that can encourage a good work ethic, promote mental and physical health, and teach responsibility, self-discipline, self-motivation, and teamwork. To achieve our goal we are looking for financial support from individuals and businesses to cover costs for equipment, travel to competitions, and organizing future fastpitch softball tournaments in the east Erie area.

In return for your support, the team will recognize our sponsors on our organization's website & team Facebook pages.

## **Sponsorship Levels**

*DONATION	Any amount under \$100
**MAJOR Donor	<b>\$100.00 - \$399.00</b> Name listed on LED Website and LED team Facebook pages
***TEAM SPONSOR	<b>\$400 - Plus</b> Name & Logo on LED Website and LED team Facebook pages

Please make all checks payable to <u>Lake Erie Diamonds.</u>

We thank you for your time and consideration - Lake Erie Diamonds Board of Directors.